6/28/2021	•			•
		Division of Corporations		4
	P IUL	Hactronic Filing Coro Sho		
		page and use it as a cover sheet. on the top and bottom of all page.		ander
		(((H21000251561 3)))		
		H2100025:56134BCX REFRESH/RELOAD button on yo ing so will generate another cover		page.
	Fax Number From: Account Nar Account Nur Phone Fax Number	mber : I20000000146 : (305)444-4994		FILED 2021 JUN 28 AM 8: 56 SLUGALANY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ری در (ع در 10	annual report m Email Address:	nailings. Enter only one email	address please.**	
1.42-14 4 PH	SOUTH MI Certifica Certified Page Con	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		JUN 2 9 2021 S. PRATHER

	Page: 3 of 6	2021-06-28 15:35	:24 UTC	13053284774	From; Ya	inet /
* .	•		• •	•	,	
DocuSign Envelape	ID: FDC5A723-1706-4857-A82	F-54F71D41865B				
•	·.		· · ·			
		Articles of Am to	endment			
		Articles of Incol of	rporation			
CARTHENE	AMI HEALTH PROFESSIO					
<u></u>		of Corporation as currently	filed with the Florig	la Deot. of State)		
P160000504		<u> </u>		<u></u> /		
		(Document Number of (Corporation (if know	n)		
0	Exampleling of section 607	.1006, Florida Statutes, this Fl	lavida Profit Comor	ation adopts the following an	nendment(c) to	
	of Incorporation:	1000, Florida Statutes, aus 71	onna r rojn Cripin	anon adopts the following ad	nendmen() a	
A. If 2 ment	ling name, enter the new na	ame of the cornoration:				
A. <u>Distant</u>		<u></u>		ci		
name nust b	e distinguishable and contair	the word "corporation," "co	impany," or "incorpo	orated" or the abbreviation "	ne new Corp., "	
"Inc.," or C	Co.," or the designation "C "professional association."	"orp," "Inc," or "Co"1.	professional corpor	ation name must contain th	www.d	
B. Enter ne	w principal office address. ffice address <u>MUST BE A S</u>	if applicable: TREET ADDRESS)			282	
(Trincipul oj	The dates the second second	<u>111007 1100 (1000</u> /	··· = ··· ···		SEVERATINA STORE TIME STORE TO A	
						<u>.</u>
- 	an a brain ar an	* . 1 1			<u> </u>	 75
C. <u>Enter na</u> (Muiling	ew mailing address, if appl address <u>MAYBE A POST</u>	<u>OFFICE BOX</u> i				$\overline{\mathbb{C}}$
				······································	<u>a</u> a o	
					<u>.</u> 01	
D. <u>If amend</u>	ling the registered agent an	nd/or registered office addre	<u>ss in Florida, enter</u>	the name of the		
D. <u>If amend</u> <u>new_rogi</u>	ling the registered agent ar stered agent and/or the new	w registered office address:	<u>ss in Florida, enter</u>	the name of the		
new regi	<u>ling the registered agent an</u> istered agent and/or the new ne of New Registered Agent	nd/or registered office addre w registered office address: OSVALDO MORALES	<u>ss in Florida, enter</u>	the name of the		
new regi	istered agent and/or the new	w registered office address:		the name of the		
new regi	istered agent and/or the new	<u>w registered office address:</u> OSVAI.DO MORALES				
<u>new regi</u> <u>Nan</u>	istered agent and/or the new	w registered office address: OSVALDO MORALES 8300 SW STH ST STE: 303 (Florida stree MIAMI		the name of the		

□ The amendment(s) is/are being filed pursuant to s. 607.0120 (11) (c). F.S.

.

		6 2021-06-28 15:35:24 UTC	
DocuSign Envelope ID: FDCB	A723-1706-4	857-A82F-54F71D416858	
address of each Offic (Anach additional she Please note the officer P = President, V = Vi Executive Officer; CF President, Treasurer, Chanees should be no	cer and/or 1 ects, if neces e'director th ice Presider O = Chlef F Director we sted in the fi	ile by the first letter of the affice tilla: n; T= Treasurer; S= Secretary; D=- Director; TR= Snancial Officer. If an officer/director holds more th	Trustee; $C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO - Chiefan one tule, list the first letter of each office held.The PST and Mike Jones is listed as the F. There is$
Mike Jones, 17 as Rem	ove, and Su	th Smith, SV as in Add.	
Example: <u>X</u> Change	<u>PT</u>	Jahn Doc	
<u>X</u> Remove	<u>×</u>	<u>Mike lones</u>	
<u>X</u> Add	<u>SV</u>	<u>Saliy Smith</u>	
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	Name	Address
1) Change	<u>P</u>	SONIA M. RAMIREZ-BAEZ	\$300 SW 8TH ST
Add			STE: 303
XX Remove			MIAMI, FL 33144
2) Change	Р	ADEBAYO OLAYINKA FAYIGA	8300 SW 8TH ST
XX Add			STE: 303
Remove			MIAMI, FL 33144
3) Change			
Add			
4) Change			
Add			
Remove			
5) Change			<u> </u>
Add			
Remove			
6) Choage	<u> </u>		
Add			- #
Remove			

•

18506176380	Page: 5 of 6	2021-06-28 15:35:24 UTC	13053284774	From: Yanet Avila
DocuSign Em	relope ID: FDCBA723-1708-4857-A82F-54F1	71D41865B		
E. <u>If a</u>	mending or adding additional Articles who additional sheets, if necessary). (1	s <mark>, enter change(s) here</mark> : Be warmich		
(743				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<u> </u>				
			<u></u>	
		······································		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
_				
	νη της της της της που της συργ ομητικής της που της			
		<u></u>		
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
F. <u>If a</u> pro	visions for implementing the amenda	ge, reclassification, or cancellation of is nent if not contained in the amendmen	i <u>t itself:</u>	
	(if not applicable, indicate NA)			
		<u></u>		
		u		
	· —· _· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ··			
2 44 - 14 - 149 -	·····			

÷

o: 18505176	380 Page. 6 of 6	2021-06-28 15:35:24 UTC	13053284774	From: Yanet Avila
				• • •
Doo	cuSign Envelope ID, FDCBA723-1706-4857	-A82F-54F71D41865B		
:		6/25/2021		
, , ,	The date of each amendment(s) ad date this document was signed.	option:	, if	other than the
	Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(no more than 90 days after amend	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		(no more than 90 days after amend	lment file date)	
:	Note: If the date inserted in this blo document's effective date on the Dep	ook does not meet the applicable statutory filin partment of State's records.	ng requirements, this date will not t	e listed as the
1	Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)		
	The amendment(s) was/were adop action was not required.	pted by the incorporators, or board of directors v	vithout shareholder action and share	holder
	The amendment(i) was/were adop by the shareholders was/were sul-	pted by the shareholders. The number of votes o flicient for approval.	cast for the amendment(s)	
*	The amendment(s) was/were appl must be separately provided for e	roved by the shareholders through voting groups each voting group entitled to vote separately on	s. The following statement the amendment(s):	7Å1
1		for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for ap		FILE
	by	(voting group)	······································	FILE JUN 28 AHASSEE
1		(overing groups		SEE 28
1 1	06/25/2021			
	Dated	Docesting by		FLORI
;		Tan Fras		5 S
	Signature	-167:329:0240:14		5
1 	selected	ector, president or other officer it directors or by an incorporator if in the hands of a received fideciary by that fiduciary)		
		ADEBAYO OLAYINKA FAYIGA		
•	-	(Typed or printed name of person sig	ming)	
	ł	p		
	-	(Title of person signing)	- 1. Mar - 1. Ma - 1. Mar - 1.	
1				
ļ				
ł				
j				
) 1 7				

.

: